					Bid Tabulation Summary of for the Logan Rec. Center Parking Lot Expansion										
				-		Bids Received March 27, 2025 at 2:00 PM Conference Room C of the BOC									
-	Concord NORTH CAROLINA High Performance Living				Piedmont Asphalt Paving Company, Inc. 553 Wenn Rd. Concord, NC 28027 NCGCL 45869		Carolina Siteworks Inc. 300 Wade Dr. China Grove, NC 28023 NCGCL 45224		Mile-McClellan Construction Company, Inc. 7120 Weddington Rd. Suite 128, Concord, NC 28027 NCGCL 63358		Mugo Gravel & Grading, Inc. 2600 Concord Pkwy S. Concord, NC 28027 NCGCL 69262		Ike's Construction, Inc. 303 Executive Park Dr. NE. Concord NC 28025 NCGCL 08037		
No.	Item: NCDOT Section or Reference	Description	QTY.	Units.	Unit Price (\$)	ltem Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	ltem Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	ltem Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	ltem Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	ltem Total (\$)	
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,628.00	\$12,628.00	\$42,865.00	\$42,865.00	\$66,500.00	\$66,500.00	
2	801	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$6,433.00	\$6,433.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	
3	SP-01	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$66,969.00	\$66,969.00	\$96,823.00	\$96,823.00	\$98,850.00	\$98,850.00	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00	
4	SP-06	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,124.00	\$7,124.00	\$16,800.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
-	1007	Construction Entrance	1	16			I	Erosion Contro		ec 725 00	SC 500 00	SC 500 00	\$2,000,00	\$2,000,00	
5	1607	Construction Entrance	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00 \$400.00	\$6,735.00 \$1,122.00	\$6,735.00 \$1,122.00	\$6,500.00 \$800.00	\$6,500.00 \$800.00	\$2,000.00 \$300.00	\$2,000.00 \$300.00	
6	SP-02	Silt Fence Stone Outlet	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00		-					-	
7	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	250 0.17	LF	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$5.50	\$1,375.00 \$1,496.00	\$12.00 \$38,346.00	\$3,000.00 \$6,518.82	\$5.00 \$3,200.00	\$1,250.00 \$544.00	\$4.00 \$24,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$4,080.00	
•	1660	Seeding and Mulching	0.17	AC	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$8,800.00	Asphalt Pavin		\$0,518.82	\$5,200.00	\$344.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,080.00	
9	SP-03, 650	Asphalt Pavement – 2 inches thick S9.5B	150	TN	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$105.00	\$15,750.00	\$210.00	\$31,500.00	\$177.00	\$26,550.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	
10	620	Asphalt Binder	8	TN	\$775.00	\$6,200.00	\$830.00	\$6,640.00	\$666.00	\$5,328.00	\$690.00	\$5,520.00	\$775.00	\$6,200.00	
11	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 0" to 1 1/2" Depth	50	SY	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$157.00	\$7,850.00	\$176.00	\$8,800.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	
12	520	NCDOT Aggregate Base Course (ABC)	450	TN	\$70.00	\$31,500.00	\$64.00	\$28,800.00	\$49.00	\$22,050.00	\$53.75	\$24,187.50	\$70.00	\$31,500.00	
13	1205 SP-05	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 4", 90 mils, (W) Parking stalls	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,370.00	\$1,370.00	\$842.00	\$842.00	\$2,909.50	\$2,909.50	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	
14	1205 SP-05	Thermoplastic Directional Symbols,	1	LS	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,160.00	\$561.00	\$561.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
15	848	Sidewalk Demolition and Replacement, 4	5	SY	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$320.00	\$1,600.00	\$842.00	\$4,210.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	
16	846	Curb And Gutter	320	FT	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$46.00	\$14,720.00	\$34.00	\$10,880.00	\$32.00	\$10,240.00	\$45.00	\$14,400.00	
17	Sheet 10	Concrete Flume	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,052.00	\$2,104.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
18	Sheet 11	Concrete Flume	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$1,052.00	\$1,052.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
19	SP-04, SH- 6,7,and 8		1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$47,391.00	\$47,391.00	\$47,642.00	\$47,642.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$55,250.00	\$55,250.00	
	• T			•				Filterra Bioscape							
20	Sheet 9	12'x6' Filterra Bioscape Vault with all appurtenances as	1	LS	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$73,406.00	\$73,406.00	\$103,830.00	\$103,830.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$78,050.00	\$78,050.00	
21	876.02	Rip- Rap Apron	2	LS	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,142.00	\$2,284.00	\$5,481.00	\$10,962.00	\$4,150.00	\$8,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	
_	T		Γ	1	1+	I	les es	STORM DRAIN					14.00.00		
22		Foundation Conditioning Material, Minor			\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$0.10	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$46.00	\$920.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	
	300	Structures	20	TN											

23	300	Foundation Conditioning Fabric	25	SY	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$0.50	\$12.50	\$84.00	\$2,100.00	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$6.00	\$150.00
24	AASHTO M170 NCDOT	15-Inch RCP Pipe (Class II)	90	FT	\$94.00	\$8,460.00	\$118.40	\$10,656.00	\$106.00	\$9,540.00	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$96.00	\$8,640.00
25	840	Concrete Drainage Structures (CB #1)	1	EA	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,735.00	\$6,735.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00
26	840	Frame with Grate, Std. 840.16	1	EA	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,508.00	\$3,508.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
27	1060	Landscape Plan, Sht. 13 and 14	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,523.00	\$10,523.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00
								Signa	ge					
28	904.50	Do Enter Sign and Wrong Way Sign	2	EA	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$580.00	\$1,160.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$460.00	\$920.00
				Total Cost	t	\$346,315.00		\$314,871.50		\$425,100.82		\$453,261.00		\$380,490.00
		10% Contin			7	\$34,631.50		\$31,487.15		\$42,510.08		\$45,326.10		\$38,049.00
		Total	Cost + C	ontingency	7	\$380,946.50		\$346,358.65		\$467,610.90		\$498,587.10		\$418,539.00
				Bid Bond	l	YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
		Addendum 1 Acknowledgment				YES								

CERTIFICATION: This is certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids received for the project.

*denotes calculation error in submitted bid form that did not affect the overall bid results. Unit prices govern.

Emilessife Blat SEAL 17577 "In the second